Oakridge, Oregon

Year: 2013
Class Year
AS 2009
ASL 2009
ASP 2005
ASPL 2003
ASR 1995
ASRL 2004
BS 2011
BSL 2010
BSP 2010
BSPL 2010
CS 2012
CSP 2004
CSPL 2004
CSR 1989
DS 2008
DSL 2002
DSP 1997
DSPL 2003
DSR 1993
EP 1997
EPL 1997
ES 2005
ESP 2005
ESPL 2005
FA 2000
FAL 2000
FC 1993
FF 1995
FL 2004
FP 2013
FPL 2012
FS 2000
FSP 2012
FSPL 2008
FV 2003
GP 1991
GS 2011
GSL 2001
GTl1 2013
GTIL 2004
GT2 2012
GT2L 2007
GT3 2004
GT3D 1990

Name

Tim Steck
Peggy Steck
Bill Cooper
Amy Haase
Wilke Myers
Marcy Myers
Tim Steck
Peggy Steck
Robert Steck
Jen Ocker

Bill Randleman
Jim Daniels
Tami Daniels
Dan McKennie
Charles Cope
Jennifer Bailey
Hal Street
Rindy VanVorst
Don Poor
Kenny Richins
Susan Hagaman
Jim Daniels
Tim Steck
Peggy Steck
Kenny Richins
Susan Hagaman
Jim Mueller
Chuck Helm
Dwight Gilliland
Bob Sherman
Marie Sherman
Tim Steck
Doug Drouet
Marie Sherman
Greg Gosser
Richard Ullian
David Lumbra
Jennifer Bailey
Harry Cadell
Dale Schulte
Harry Cadell

Mary Jane Hopkinson

Dave Kipperman
Scott Walter

Larison Rock HillClimb

Class Records
Car#  Car Description
43 08 Pontiac Solstice GXP Silver
43 08 Pontiac Solstice GXP Silver
3 01 Corvette Red
88
Lola
110 Gilly 1 Cheata Yellow
43 08 Pontiac Solstice GXP Silver
43 08 Pontiac Solstice GXP Silver
79 06 Subaru Sti Black
72 04 Subaru Sti Silver
11 06 Mazda MX-5 Blue
60 94 Mazda Miata Red
60 94 Mazda Miata Red
Hawke
9 02 Subaru WRX White
16
RX-3
5
Legrand
Lotus
Lotus
6 92 Toyota MR2 Black
43 00 Camaro Blue
42 00 Camaro Blue
96 Griffith
196 Griffith
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
02 Avenger MKIII Yellow
72 MGB Green
15 72 MGB Green
43 79 Trans Am Black
14 79 VW Scirocco Gray
14 74 MGB White
379
Midget
84 05 Neon SRT 4 ACR Orange
16 Eagle
71 71 Porsche Yellow
61 67 Ford Mustang Red
71 73 Porsche Yellow
32 67 Porsche 911 Blue/Orange
8 70 Datsun 510 Green
Porsche

Time

113.933
119.611
111.904
153.531
108.824
133.750
115.908
117.571
113.408
121.006
123.328
118.342
127.555
110.670
119.437
138.745
125.678
131.479
119.175
117.514
124.422
127.205
112.706
116.898
103.481
104.745
105.530
110.867
100.872
128.766
131.541
124.912
119.689
149.401
148.793
139.100
125.114
136.553
113.780
124.117
114.003
127.166
115.030
134.859
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Years Held

5
5
9

14
14
21
19
10

14

11

23

13

10

10
24



Oakridge, Oregon

Year: 2013

Class

GT3L
GT4
GT5
HCP
HS
ITA
ITB
ITS
MV
OSPp
OSPO
OSPOL
OSPU
OSPUL
RALLY
S2000
SM
SMF
SML
SPO
SPOL
SPU
SPUL
SS
SSL
SSM
ST
STC
STF
STR
STU
STX
TR

Name

Rindy VanVorst
Eduardo Martinez
Nick Moore
Dave Kipperman
Lorin Mueller
Michael Rose
Andrew Bacon
Dennis Vixie
Jaye Wilfong
Joe Smalley

Bill Cooper
Jennifer Ocker
Matt Dow

Peggy Steck
Dean Higginson
Kenn Reviea
Robert Steck
Michael Levy
Jennifer Ocker
Sonny Smith
Dale Schulte
Nathan Korstad
Denice Mills
Robert Rousseau
Cheryl Baugh
Dave Kipperman
Lorin Mueller
Andrew Vaughn
Lorin Mueller
Brad Moffett
Jack VanWettering
Steve VanWettering
Lorin Mueller

Larison Rock HillClimb
Class Records

Car#  Car Description
2002

17 84 VW Rabbit Green
Civic

8 10 Locost Silver

86 00 Ford Focus Black
RX7

23 77 Porsche 924CS Tangerine
Rabbit

74 69 Porsche Orange
Mustang

81 99 Chevy Corvette Pewter

79 06 Subaru Sti Black

22 77 VW Rabbit Yellow

43 84 VW Rabbit White/Black

60 Subaru
Tiga

79 06 Subaru Sti Black

875 05 Neon SRT-4 White

79 06 Subaru Sti Black

16 89 Corvette Red

61 67 Ford Mustang Red

89 84 VW Rabbit White/Tan
Sprizda

27 07 Corvette Z06 Blue

102 02 Corvette Red

8 70 Datsun 240Z Silver

2 02 Ford Focus Red

37 97 Mirage Coupe Red

121 02 Ford Focus Red

18 VW

78 09 Subaru WRX Red

43 13 Subaru BRZ White

86 98 Toyota Tacoma Red

Time

127.619
116.785
125.570
106.077
129.051
124.882
135.729
138.244
122.704
122.978
108.638
113.881
114.818
120.455
131.982
114.005
111.283
134.541
114.708
109.161
117.711
111.311
136.001
114.868
146.288
121.106
125.146
130.994
124.978
137.601
121.537
135.482
131.025
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Years Held

17
10
26
2
11
18
7
24
2
22
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23
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